
% 
Complete

Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

77% Kavre District Sun 6/13/21 Sun 3/31/24 Sun 6/13/21 NA

100%  Package 1 Mon 6/14/21 Sat 2/10/24 Mon 6/14/21 Sat 2/10/24

100%  Health Post ID-97,  Khopasi Primary Health Centre  (PHB3) Mon 6/14/21 Sat 7/15/23 Mon 6/14/21 Sat 7/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-99,  Nala Health Post  (4HP) Mon 6/14/21 Fri 12/30/22 Mon 6/14/21 Fri 12/30/22

100%  Health Post ID-103,  Saldhara Health Post (Excluding 
Birthing centre) Kavrepalanchowk  (4HP)

Mon 6/14/21 Sat 2/10/24 Mon 6/14/21 Sat 2/10/24

100%  Health Post ID-104,  Falametar Health Post (Excluding 
Birthing centre) Kavrepalanchowk  (4HP)

Mon 6/14/21 Sat 2/10/24 Mon 6/14/21 Sat 2/10/24

100%  Health Post ID-105,  Chandani Health Post (Excluding 
Birthing centre) Kavrepalanchowk  (3HP)

Mon 6/14/21 Sat 7/15/23 Mon 6/14/21 Sat 7/15/23

100%  Health Post ID-108,  Phoksinghtar Health Post  (4HP) Mon 6/14/21 Fri 11/10/23 Mon 6/14/21 Fri 11/10/23

54%  Package 2 Sun 6/13/21 Sun 3/31/24 Sun 6/13/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-100,  Dhulikhel Aayurbed Aausadhalaya  (AA) Sun 6/13/21 Sat 7/15/23 Sun 6/13/21 Sat 7/15/23

74%  Health Post ID-101,  Milche Health Post  (3HP) Sun 6/13/21 Sun 3/31/24 Sun 6/13/21 NA

0%  Health Post ID-102, Bankhu chaur Primary Health Centre 
(PHB3))

Sun 6/13/21 Sun 3/31/24 NA NA
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% 
Complete

Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

100%  Health Post ID-106, Pokhari chaur Health Post (Excluding 
Birthing centre) Kavrepalanchowk (3HP)

Sun 6/13/21 Thu 5/25/23 Sun 6/13/21 Thu 8/4/22

97%  Health Post ID-107, Panauti Health Post (4HP) Sun 6/13/21 Sun 3/31/24 Sun 6/13/21 NA

100%  Health Post ID-109, Gokule Health post (4HP) Sun 6/13/21 Sat 4/15/23 Sun 6/13/21 Sat 4/15/23
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